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
Walnut Park. 9 room 65.00

Both modem and in perfect condition.
NF.ILAN PARKH'.LL.
219 Lumbermen Bldg.

LARGE spec for rent reasonable, suitable forSITUATIONS WANTED
MALE AND FEMALE Price $1250. C255 painter or ngn writer. Be . aieiuw. HENRY W. GODDARD. ti.Ttat.

NICE large room, suitable for 1 or 2. Also
single room; heat plenty of hot water, phone,

electricity and gas. 268 12th sL

I HAVE one niceiy furnished room in my home.
Nob Hill, walking distance, very reasonable

rent 84 N. 21st cor. Everett

4 92 Couch st 24 3 Ptartt st Bdwy. "Ti.NICE apt witn pnvare bath, 2 beds;
will take care of same for 2 or 3 men.

Main 4366. 605 Da via.
11 Y MAN and wife, experienced in hotel and

apt house, as manager or janitor, experienced

PAINTING. pitnn. tinting. vnoi-- l work a spe-

cialty. Work gurantee4i. Ant. 631-02- .

liAKlAHMiK l.our. bj da) or coutrx't. Refet-etca- .l

496 R.vlne e W .ilawn 663
PAINTING, kalssxnlaing dun . at reawna bl

price. Mar. 14 5.

Til rtisc ul'T AV ESTATEiireproof warehouseFOR RENT, 6 rooms, furnished, at 1138 BelGAKA;E funiiahed for housekeeping. $12
month. Inquire 1483 Cleveland ate,.

evenings, 721 Oswego st.
FOR desirable apace u

phone Broadway 871 B.mont, near 39th st. Open 11 L m. U4 K a $275 2 lot, cement walk, near Portaou$han oil burner, doing all repairing and painting.
After Sunday phone Tabor 7850 or call at 92P "5. Journal.

nicely furnished apt., private bath,
garbage and water taken care of, $26. Call

630 Milwaukie.
ave. ana car line. .STORE for rent Suitable for barber or pool-

room. 1523 E. Gh-a- n st.E. Salmon. Also. house, i am ana uurn-- $450 2 lot. E. 17th. near uerum. MatMAN and wife want position on ranch 5 years TWO good huekeepins rooms aud one single
housekeeping rooxo, close in, stove heat elec-

tric light; $3 and up. 167 16th st side. $25. assessment to aatume. . -iulNGLSIt Any kind uf ntegling ddax by A-- l

aer hanie. Phone East 1:01. references; or will consider place on share.

WELL FURNISHED H K. suite, run-
ning water, heat light and phone; reasonable

rate. Mam 8533. 52 N. 23d st
LARGE, pleasant steam-beate- d room, suitable

for 2 men; walking distance. 630 Flanders,
apt 34. Main 89S8.

$4 50 3 lota. Irviagton Park, nearTOP floor. 60x100; good light good elevator,
$85. D. C. Wax. 24 X. 5th.WANTED to rent 3 to furnished Cat orRoom 22. I.lnd hotel, or address 11 i8. Journal.

FOR 3 mo., attractive and richly furnished apt.,
rent $125 per mo.; best of references re-

quired. Call Main 7102 or Main 4091. worth aad 23d. 1 .ibPr.NTalK tal mntran.r. house: modern, near school; by responsibleKbMng. anything
Fjst tis.in.

TWO fumiihed housekeeping rooms, $15 month;
water, light and phone free. 393 Grand

avenue south. Phone East 944. party ; references. Y-- l. JournaL. tn ta nniM'r-- Phon DRESSMAKING 256 Tatnr.s cm ny of the noa.
F. W. TORGLF.R, 106 Sherlock bldg. svOFFICES AND DESK ROOM 315bungalow, newly painted, strictly mod

NICELY furnished two-roo- apartment every-
thing furnished; near four car lines. 340

Hassalo st 1RVIXGTOX PARK Two bargains: Eaet 22.JULE'SiO.MkkIR puurine bj wueniBe; general
w.yl r l Hell i.Q. after p, a

PLl liftlM, d'a imj reasnnab by lb-h-
our ern, 2 baths, well furnished, rale

ONE large room, suitable tor one or two, with
private family. Public phone. 669 E. 35th

f S Sellwood 2850. facing west 835 ft of Aworth. awwer
TWO front furnished housekeeping rooms, elec-

tric lights, water furnished; close to store;
walking distance. 54 5 H First near 111 1.

$50. Call alter 10:30, Marshall 3342.
TO LET Office space to public accoantant or

public stenographer or similar occupant not in
real estate bnsinesa, at reasonable rental. Room
1029 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

Wfll make your frock, gowna and wrap foear by the b Ant, NICELY furnished cottage with garage at 294
FIRST floor apartment 4 room, pantry, com-

bination range, basement grate, cariine, $35.
586 First St., near Grant Main 3976.

S PLEASANT, newly furnished rooms in wid--
and paid; price $300 Aiao Dekam ,Bst
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